



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2184 OF 2017

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 35927 OF 2016

The Municipal Commissioner And Ors.

...Applicant

Versus

Reliance Industries Limited

...Respondent

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2185 OF 2017

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 35927 OF 2016

None for the parties.

Mr. Deepak S. Bhalerao, Second Assistant to Court Receiver, present.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.

DATE : 8th JANUARY, 2026

P.C.

1. This matter is not to be placed before the Bench of which Justice Arif S.

Doctor is a member.

[ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.]